
KV Code: 1733 

Ref. No.: 

Affiliation No.: 2100016 

dbocta faencI D.1 

KENDRIYAVIDYALAÝA NO.1 31GI1 
ARMAPUR, KANPUR 

" RTE uft ufteT gt WL-01 à WL-04 To 

IT UftTI -3 (A 2023-24) udg àg fc¡io 20/07 /2023 

a Afa4 faf 26/07/2023 

School Code: 74083 

" Service Category -1 9ut Ì 4tgu tt WL-01 à WL-10 �o 

yàgi à KVS Online Admission portal 
Admission in KV No.1 Armapur" S34ts o HI 

25/07 /2023 I 09:00 AM at 1:00 AM g �o faan 3ußea 

Dated: 24/07/2023 

(Pagel/2) 

"Application for 
yd i ar sia 

. fa. . 1 Hge 
9hcipal 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.-1 

Armapur Estate, Kalpi Road, Kanpur (U.P.) 208009 

Armapur, Kanpur 

Tel 0512 2513060, Fax 0512 2513060 E-mail: armapur1omail com Website: htps l/no1larmapur kvs ac in 



KV Code: 1733 

Ref, No: 

No. 

68 

72 

15 

123 

No. 

13 

33 

32 

34 

31 

20 

42 

KENDRIYAVDVALAVA NO.1 3ATGIa1 
ARMAPUR, KANPUR 

G fch1-3 Waiting List-1 (2023-24) 

Application Submission Code 
230978355442 169013 
230978404482197906 
230977885641759696 
230978690162533784 

Affiliation No.: 2100016 

Code 
Application Submission 

RTE Lottery Result 

Name 

Name 

ANIKET 

230978636622458917| BHAVYA 

SAHITYA GOPAL GUPTA 

KIRTI MISHRA 
YASHVI PAL 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

230977823481742791 BHASKAR YADAV 

230978414282201780 GYANVI YADAV 
230978407062 199416 SHANVI JHA 

230978465402288081 SRISHTI BANARJI 
230978356042 169039 AARADHYA MEHTA 

41 230978606342433266 ARNAV GAUTAM 
11 230977763641735105 ASMITA THAKUR 

35 230978478382279001 SHREYASH YADAV 

Service 
Category 

(Page2/2) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number of 
Transfers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number 

11(Waiting List 1) 
12(Waiting List 2) 

School Code: 74083 

NA 

13(Waiting List 3) 
14(Waiting List 4) 

Dated: 24/071/2023 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number 

31(Waiting List 1) 
32(Waiting List 2) 
33(Waiting List 3) 

Armapur Estate, Kalpi Road, Kanpur (U.P.) 208009 

34(Waiting List 4) 
35(Waiting List 5) 
36(Waiting List 6) 
37(Waiting List 7) 
38(Waiting List 8) 
39(Waiting List 9) 
40(Waiting List 10) 

TreT/Principal 

huntriya Vidyolaya No.-1 

Armepu, ihanpur 

Tel 0512 2513060, Fax: 0512: 2513060 E-mail: armapur1@omail com Website: httpsl/no1armapur.kvs.ac.in 

230978042581848232 APARNA 
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